**%* DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAAAHHHH-EEK! LIMITED

AAA ELECTRICALS LIMITED

AAA FRENCH HOLIDAY PROPERTIES
LIMITED

AAAG.ENGINEERING.SERVICES LIMITED

AAAJ LTD

11248814
11241590
11241406

11239214
11244647

11/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018

07/03/2018
09/03/2018

AA & CO LDS LIMITED

AAA PRODUCTS LIMITED

AAA SERVICES EAST KENT LIMITED

AABB CONSULTANT LIMITED

AA CONSTRUCTION SUPPORT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

11243425
11247395
11242384
11244418
11238502

08/03/2018
10/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018



