**** DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****					
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES					
AAAAHHHH-EEK! LIMITED	11248814	11/03/2018	AA & CO LDS LIMITED	11243425	08/03/2018
AAA ELECTRICALS LIMITED	11241590	08/03/2018	AAA PRODUCTS LIMITED	11247395	10/03/2018
AAA FRENCH HOLIDAY PROPERTIES	11241406	08/03/2018	AAA SERVICES EAST KENT LIMITED	11242384	08/03/2018
LIMITED			AABB CONSULTANT LIMITED	11244418	09/03/2018
AAAG.ENGINEERING.SERVICES LIMITED	11239214	07/03/2018	AA CONSTRUCTION SUPPORT SOLUTIONS	11238502	07/03/2018
AAAJ LTD	11244647	09/03/2018	LIMITED		